
CCSD Transportation Contacts  
 

Parents looking to Acquire Transportation Services  
Please ​review how to request transportation​ for your child, please click ​here​. 
 
All parents (CCSD, Charter, Renaissance, and Non-public) should begin with their school’s office to 
begin any transportation request process. 
 
For additional support with transportation services please utilize the following email addresses: 
 
Camden City School District Transportation: ​transportation@camden.k12.nj.us  

● Neil Dwyer, Senior Director School Operations ​ndwyer@camden.k12.nj.us 
● Abigail Ramos, Manager, Business Office ​aramos@camden.k12.nj.us 

 
Camden City School District Special Services​: 

● Christine Nemeth, Senior Manager, Special Services, ​mcoleman@camden.k12.nj.us 
 
Camden City School District Health Services ​(504 Review) 

● Renee Wickersty, Supervisor of Health Services, ​rwickersty@camden.k12.nj.us  
 
Camden City School District Human Services (for displaced, foster, or group home students): 

● Sandra Cintron, Manager of Human Services, ​scintron@camden.k12.nj.us 
 

 
 
Invoices and Payments 

 

Camden City School District Transportation: ​transportation@camden.k12.nj.us  

● Neil Dwyer, Senior Director School Operations ​ndwyer@camden.k12.nj.us 
● Abigail Ramos, Manager, Business Office ​aramos@camden.k12.nj.us 

 
Camden City School District Special Services​: 

● Marlene V. Coleman, Manager Communications Special Services, ​mcoleman@camden.k12.nj.us 
 
Camden City School District Human Services (for displaced, foster, or group home students): 

● Sandra Cintron, Manager of Human Services, ​scintron@camden.k12.nj.us 
 
 

 
 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1uhPRK1FJDx2Em453WjG34hFsjhLmecU-9o26dCIM7ng/edit?usp=sharing
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